
Participation in Pre-Kindergarten             ​​ ​ ​ $150.00 
School Activity Participation Fee ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ $30.00 $50.00 

●​ (Students in Grades 7-12, entitles admission into all school home activities, participation 
in school activities, $5 discount for a student yearbook). 

Adult Activity Pass ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ $75.00 
Dual Credit Course Fee ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ $50 minimum, up to $400 
Varsity Athletic Events, School Plays, School Dances 

●​ Admission Fees Adults ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ $6.00 
●​ Admission Fees Students ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ $5.00 

 
Non-Varsity Athletic Events 

●​ Admission Fees Adults ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ $4.00 
●​ Admission Fees Students ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ $3.00 

 
*Admission fees can be waived by the principal and/or designee for all spectators at an event at 
his or her discretion. 
 
*Admission Fee waived for students who have paid or had waived the student participation fee. 
 
School Records ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ $0.05 per page 


